23Trajexia motion controller
TJ1-
Trajexia motion controller
Stand-alone advanced motion controller
using MECHATROLINK-II motion bus
• 16 axes advanced motion controller over a robust
and fast motion link MECHATROLINK-II
• Supports position, speed and torque control

Y203-EN2-02-Katalog.book  Seite 26  Mittwoch, 24. Mai 2006  2:22 14
Trajexia motion controller 27
Ordering information
Trajexia motion controller
Trajexia - axes control modules
Trajexia - communication modules
MECHATROLINK-II - related devices
I/O cables
Servo system & frequency inverters
Note: Refer to motion & drives catalogue for detailed specs and ordering information
Computer software
Name Model
Trajexia motion controller unit. (Trajexia end cover unit TJ1-TER is included) TJ1-MC16
Power supply for Trajexia system, 100-240 VAC CJ1W-PA202
Power supply for Trajexia system, 24 VDC CJ1W-PD022
Name Model
Trajexia MECHATROLINK-II master unit (up to 16 axes) TJ1-ML16
Trajexia flexible axis unit (for 2 axes) TJ1-FL02
Name Model
Trajexia PROFIBUS-DP slave unit TJ1-PRT
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O modules 64-point digital input and 64-point digital output (24 VDC) JEPMC-IO2310
Analogue input: -10 V to +10 V, 4 channels JEPMC-AN2900
Analogue output: -10 V to +10 V, 2 channels JEPMC-AN2910
MECHATROLINK-II cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
MECHATROLINK-II terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II interface
unit
For Sigma-II series servo drives. (Firmware version 39 or later) JUSP-NS115
For Varispeed V7 inverter
(for inverter’s version supported contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T/V7
For Varispeed F7, G7 inverter
(for inverter’s version supported contact your OMRON sales office)
SI-T
Remarks Lenght m Model
I/O cable for JEPMC-IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
Specifications Model
Trajexia motion perfect and CX-drive V1.2 or higher TJ1-tools
Motion
controller